PRECISION OCXO IN SMD PACKAGE MV140
Features:
 High frequency stability vs. temperature - up to 5.0x10
-9
 Standard 25x22 mm SMD package
 Oven alarm & oscillator On/Off function
 Available as RoHS
 Frequency range:  10 – 20 MHz
ORDERING GUIDE: MV140–B  20  F – 10.0 MHz - 1
Additional notes:
 Showed values of frequency stability vs. temperature usually are tested in Still Air test conditions. Please inform
factory about different conditions in operation to provide appropriate tests.
 For non standard operating temperature ranges please use the following two letters designations (first letter for
the lower limit, second letter for the upper limit),
o
C:
Availability of certain
aging values for certain
frequencies
Standard frequencies,
MHz
1
0
.0
1
2
.8
1
3
.0
1
6
.3
8
4
2
0
.0
H 2.0x10
 -7
/year A A A A A
G 1.0x10
-7
/year A A A A С
F 5.0x10
-8
/year A A A С NA
E 3.0x10
-8
/year A С С NA NA
A – available, NA – not available, C – consult factory
Availability of
certain stability vs.
operating
temperature range
5
x
1
0
-8
2
x
1
0
-8
1
x
1
0
-8
5
x
1
0
-9
50 20 10 5
A     0…+55
o
C A A A A